
2022/23 NZMHA HI POINTS 
Category A Halter 

Weanling/foal Filly 
1st  Bayview Admirals Estelle 79 Bill or Robyn Bell 
2nd Drumnock OB Play Me A Melody 53.5 Drumnock Partnership 
3rd  Bayview Admirals Mia  24 Bill or Robyn Bell 
4th  Southern View Dollys Dancing Queen 7.5 Katelin Stuart 
5th  Razyana Delightful Diva 5 Kirstie McGrail 
6th=  Four Seasons Bolera Amorosa 3 Kay Dance 
6th=  Summerlea Boutique La Rose  3 Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 

Weanling/Foal Colt 
1st  Allegros Prince Alfred 30 Dion Joy 
2nd Mountain Eyre Black Magic  25 Penny & Issy Carmody 
3rd  Four Seasons Butterfly Effect 15 Kay Dance 
4th  Drumnock OB Ace of Spades 10 Drumnock Partnership 
5th  Brogan Lane Poker Face 8 Kylie Duncan 

Weanling/Foal Gelding 

1st Four Seasons Bombarda Maxima 15 Kay Dance 

Yearling Filly 
1st  Fairgrounds Lock Me Down 105.5 Janine & Danni Alfeld 
2nd ALH The Scarlet Harlot 63.5 Meg Lloyd 
3rd  Gemtime Pretty Posh  51.5 Linda Barraclough 
4th  Honeybourne Don’t Steal My Spotlight 37 Honeybourne Stud  
5th  Gemtime Regal Revenge  34.5 Linda Barraclough 
6th  Four Seasons Atomic Kitten  30.5 Kay Dance 
7th  Honeybourne Backstage Drama 25 Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
8th  Taramoa Ozzys Turn the Page 19.5 Honeybourne Stud 
9th  Honeybourne Sassy but Classy 19 Margaret Lawton 
10th=  ME The Generals Candle in The Wind 8 Penny Carmody 
10th=  Totara Creek Identity’s Real Deal 8 D & D Sloan 

Yearling Colt 
1st  Mahana Superstar 35 Diane Bishell 
2nd Sherwoods Chocolate Box 27 D & D Sloan 
3rd  Brogan Rose Legacy Shines On 22.5 Kylie Duncan 
4th  ME The Generals Lieutenant 11 Penny Carmody 

Yearling Gelding



1st  Brogan Rose the Wait is Over   20  Kylie Duncan 
2nd  Abba-Diva Iconics Bimbo   7.5  Megan Cribb 
 

Mare 2yrs and Over 
1st  Bayview Nova’s Empress   80.5  Bill or Robyn Bell 
2nd  Mariposa Ricochets Divinity   78.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
3rd  ALH Katie Ka Boom    59  Meg Lloyd 
4th  Fanfairs Kolor me Kaz    42  Lynette Sollis 
5th  Eclipse Wishful Diva    28.5  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
6th  Somerset Rebels Similicious    26.5  Sharon or Fay Neville 
7th = Kahia Hills NC Blissful    25.5  Diane Jury 
7th = ALH Agent Provocateur   25.5  Meg Lloyd 
9th  Sherwoods 143 Sweet Ruby   19  Sarah Roughan 
10th  Euforia Steal the Moment   9  Kerry Jensen 
 

Gelding 2yrs and Over 
1st  Summerlea Solitary Man   117  Hannah Bishell 
2nd  Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance  78.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
3rd  Eclipse Regally Entitled    58  Teresa Hellier 
4th  Gemtime Regally Rocking it   47  Nola Higgins & Robin Benny 
5th  Faylaurs Vegas Warpaint   43.5  Natalia Halliday  
6th  Eclipse Rebels Frosty Devil    40.5  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
7th  Affinity Nova’s Atmospheric   26  Sharon, Sinead & Jade Maguire 
8th  Bayview Nova’s Gianni   23  Kristi Churches 
9th  Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants   16  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
      
 

Stallion 2yrs and Over 

1st  Bayview Nova’s Admiral   121.5  Bill or Robyn Bell  
2nd  Divine Creations Charm the Daylight  62  Imelda Skinner 
3rd  Forestlands Fiftyshadesofhay   37.5  Donna Swallow 
4th  Bluegables Blue Legend   18  Teresa Hellier 
5th Gemtime Samis NV Me    2   Alison Murtagh 
 

Over All Hi Point Halter Horse Cat A  
Bayview Nova’s Admiral  121.5 

 

Runner Up Hi Point Halter Horse Cat A 
Summerlea Solitary Man   117 

 

Solid Colour  
1st  Shimmeron Legacy’s Silver Glint  66  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
2nd        Affinity Nova’s Atmospheric    41.5  Sharon, Sinead& Jade Maguire 
3rd =     Fairgrounds Lock Me Down   39  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
3rd =     Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance  39  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
5th        Mariposa Ricochets Divinity   38  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
6th        Kahia Hills NC Blissful    36.5  Diane Jury 
7th        Eclipse Wishful Diva    29  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
8th        Frostlands Fiftyshadesofhay   27  Donna Swallow  
9th        Divine Creations Charm the Daylight  23  Imelda Skinner 

  Multi Colour  



1st  Bayview Nova’s Empress   78  Bill or Robyn Bell 
2nd  Fanfairs Kolor me Kaz    53  Lynette Sollis 
3rd  Summerlea Solitary Man   44  Hannah Bishell  
4th  Eclipse Regally Entitled   43.5  Teresa Hellier 
5th  Mountain Eyre Black Magic   40  Penny Carmody 
6th  Gemtime Regally Rocking It   35.5  Nola Higgins & Robin Benny 
7th  Gemtime Rebels Similicious   33  Sharon or Fay Neville 
8th  Summerlea Voodoo Lad   26  Lisa Cale 
9th Bayview Nova’s Admiral   22  Bill or Robyn Bell 
10th Eclipse Rebels Frosty Devil   20  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
 

Category B Halter 
 

Weanling/Foal Filly 
1st  Mountain Eyre Starstruck   35.5  Drumnock Partnership 
2nd  Bayview Reign N Rosebuds   25  Bill or Robyn Bell 
3rd  Violet KMH     19.5  Aaron & Bonni Harrison 
4th  Razyana Secrets Apache Cat   18  Kirstie McGrail 
5th  En-vees 143 Foxy Lady   12  Denise Campbell 
6th  Four Seasons Burmese Silk   3  Kay Dance 
 

Weanling/Foal Colt 
1st  Drumnock Monet Picture Perfect  28  Drumnock Partnership 
2nd  Claremont FF Sockafella    17   Debbie Devine 
3rd  Mountain Eyre Moonstone   3  Penny Carmody 
 

Weanling/Foal Gelding 
1st  Four Seasons Boogie Knights   15  Kay Dance 
2nd  Usher KMH     7.5  Aaron & Bonni Harrison 
 

Yearling Filly 
1st  Bayview Intoxicating Reign   126  Bill or Robyn Bell  
2nd Bayview Reign’s Klassique   73  Barbara Winthrop 
3rd  Allegros Princess Kate    66  Dion Joy 
4th  Claremont Xquizit Eliza   65.5  Debbie Devine 
5th  Razyana Shimys Secret Liaison  51.5  Kristi & Genette Churches 
6th  Faylaurs WP Zoey    43.5  Sharon Neville 
7th  Eclipse Magical Radiance    36  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
8th  Razyana Vegas Bondi Babe   26.5  Kirstie McGrail 
9th = Mahana Sweet Seduction   18  Diane Bishell 
9th =  Razyana Vegas Dancy Dreamtime   18  Debbie Devine  
 

Yearling Gelding 
1st  Lusa’s Dreams in Erelahs Rainbow   28   Alison Murtagh 
2nd  RLD Secrets Tesoro    25  RLD Syndicate 
3rd  Four Seasons Adicto Al Amor   15  Kay Dance 
4th  Lusa’s Mystical Wizard    12   Alison Murtagh 
5th = Rosewood SA Perfectly Painted  10  Andrea Lynch 
5th = Totara Creek Divine Instinct   10  Shayna Stevens-Fletcher 
 



Yearling Colt 
1st River View Smooth Tennesse Whiskey 121  Jody Cutelli 
2nd Four Seasons Artful Dodger   55  Tania Te Raki & Billie Doyle 
3rd Mahana Playboy    49  Hannah Bishell 
4th Bayview Titan’s Luna Rossa   47  Bill or Robyn Bell 
5th Riverview Rockstar INXS   41  Jody Cutelli 
6th Allegros Magic Lukas    31.5  Dion Joy 
7th ME The Generals Piece by Piece  30  Penny Carmody 
8th Chardamere Dark Aspiration   27  D & D Sloan 
 

Mare 2yrs and Over 
1st Bayview Reign’s Exquisite Lady  103.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
2nd  Bayview Nova’s Irresistable Juan  99.5  Bill or Robyn Bell 
3rd Maungatua Titan’s Say it with Gold  78  JB & MS Miller 
4th  Bayview Rosa’s Alluring Reign  76.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
5th Summerlea Chicago Mosaic   72  Tumblestones Stud  
6th Country Charm Max’s Lady in Red  39  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
7th Razyana Vegas Gift of Gold   32  Kirstie McGrail 
8th  Razyana Our Vegas Dream   22.5  Sinead Maguire 
9th  Gemtime SA No Drama   17  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
10th Maungatua Titan’s Ombre Rose  16.5  Katelin Stuart 

 
Gelding 2yrs and Over 
1st Maungatua’s Mandalay Bay   96  Lisa Horne 
2nd Maungatua Titan’s Invictus   74  A Horrocks or M Miller 
3rd RHA Will of The Wind    61  Susan Baker 
4th  Bayview Nova’s Conquest   59.5  Jade Maguire 
5th  Bayview Reign’s Upper Class   56  Tracey Beaufill 
6th  Bayview Nova’s Trilogy   55.5   Lynn & Lauren Miller 
7th Maungatua Titan’s Eclipseoftheheart  50.5  Diane Bishell   
8th ALH Ain’t No Saint    32  Tania Te Raki & Billie Doyle 
9th River View Knight N White Satin  30.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller  
10th Claremont Ostentatious Olliver  23  Cindy Miller 
 

Stallion 2yrs and Over 
1st Mahana Summer Rockstar   78.5  Diane Bishell 
2nd Chigwells Unique Silver Fox   23  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
3rd Brogan Lane Morocco    17  Bruce Sands 
4th ME The Generals Enchantment  9  Susan Dalzell 
5th ME Pour Some Sugar on Me   7  Kylie Duncan 

 
Over All Hi Point Halter Horse Cat B 

Bayview Intoxicating Reign  126 
 

Runner Up Hi Point Halter Horse Cat B 
River View Smooth Tennesse Whiskey  121 

 
 



Solid Colour 
1st River View Smooth Tennesse Whiskey 62.5  Jody Cutelli 
2nd =  Bayview Reign’s Upper Class   57.5  Tracey Beaufill 
2nd = Bayview Rosa’s Alluring Reign   57.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller  
4th  Bayview Nova’s Trilogy   54.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
5th  Razyana Vegas Gift of Gold   43  Kirstie McGrail 
6th Bayview Nova’s Conquest   40.5  Jade Maguire  
7th  Maungatua Titan’s Eclipseoftheheart  33  Diane Bishell 
8th Razyana Our Vegas Dream   23  Sinead Maguire 
9th Razyana Vegas Bondi Babe   22  Kirstie McGrail 
10th  Bayview’s Intoxicating Reign    21  Bill or Robyn Bell 
 

Multi Colour 
1st Bayview Nova’s Irresistable Juan  60.5  Bill or Robyn Bell 
2nd Bayview Reign’s Exquisite Lady  55.5   Lynn & Lauren Miller 
3rd River View Rockstar INXS   48  Jody Cutelli 
4th  Country Charm Maxs Lady in Red  42  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
5th = Maungatua’s Mandalay Bay   40  Lisa Horne 
5th= RHA Will of The Wind    40  Susan Baker 
7th Waimea Wills Dream Weaver   39  Susan Baker 
8th Claremont Xquizit Eliza   35  Debbie Devine 
9th Summerlea Chicago Mosaic   31  Tumblestones Stud 
10th River View Knight N White Satin  29  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
 

Hi Point Youth 
 

Youth Best Presented – A & B Combined 

1st  Issy Carmody      28.5 
2nd  Sophie Dennett    26 
3rd  Jamellia Scott      24 
4th  Sinead Maguire     22 
5th  Bayley Hodgkinson     21 
6th  Jade Maguire      20 
7th  Katie Dennett      19 
8th  Samara Halliday     16 
9th = Lily Benny      14 
9th = Paige Cave      14 
9th =  Holly Birnie      14 
 

Youth Best Presented Harness – A & B Combined 
1st  Katie Dennett      18 
2nd  Issy Carmody       10 
3rd  Sophie Dennett      3.5 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Youth Showmanship A&B Combined 
1st  Sinead Maguire     62 
2nd  Jade Maguire        56 
3rd  Issy Carmody      51 
4th  Samara Halliday     50 
5th  Sophie Dennett     48.5 
6th  Paige Cave     45 
7th  Jamellia Scott      42 
8th  Katie Dennett      38 
9th  Holly Birnie      26 
10th Ashley Patterson-Murtagh    14 
 

 

Overall Junior youth 
1st  Sophie Dennett    91.5 
2nd  Bayley Hodgkinson    66.5 
3rd  Paige Cave     65 
4th  Lily Benny     52 
5th  H Cribb     15 
6th  Lily Hawkes     9 
7th  O Cockburn-Blise    5 
8th  T Harrison     4  
 

Overall Senior Youth 
1st  Issy Carmody     130.5 
2nd  Sinead Maguire    105 
3rd  Jamellia Scott     95 
4th  Katie Dennett     90 
5th  Jade Maguire     86 
6th  Samara Halliday    74 
7th  Holly Birnie     57 
8th  Dani McDonald    41.50 
9th  Ashley Patterson Murtagh   20 
10th  Finn Louden     19 
 

Overall Youth - Issy Carmody 
Runner Up Overall Youth - Sinead Maguire 

 

Hi Point Adult 
 

Adult Best Presented – A & B Combined 
1st  Dion Joy      39.5 
2nd  Billie Doyle      36 
3rd  Danni Alfeld      31 
4th  Rebecca Brosnan     30.5 
5th  Jody Cutelli      28.5 
6th  Robin Benny      17.5 
7th  Lynette Sollis      16.5 
8th  D Devine      6 
 



Adult Best Presented Harness – A & B Combined 
1st  Claire Perilli      16 
2nd  Dani Alfeld      15 
3rd =  Sue Farrelly      3 
3rd =  Angela Broadbent     3 
6th  Jess Lawton      2 

 
Adult Showmanship 
1st Rebecca Brosnan    74 
2nd Billie Doyle     65 
3rd  Kristi Churches    55 
4th  Susan Dalzell     52 
5th  Natalia Halliday    47 
6th  Jeanette Bancroft    34 
7th Teresa Hellier     16 
8th Courtney Quinn    8 
9th Katelin Stuart     5 
 

Performance Cat A 
 
Trail Cat A 
1st Curraleigh Legacy’s Bella   76  Linda Sheely 
2nd Shenandoah Midnight Magic   71  Lynette Sollis 
3rd Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants  64.5  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
4th Shimmeron Legacys Silver Glint  60  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
5th Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin   58  Claire Perilli 
6th Summerlea Dash of China   49  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
7th Fairground Lunar Eclipse   43  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
8th Affinity Nova’s Atmospheric   38.5  Sharon, Sinead& Jade Maguire 
9th Achnacarry Samis Monte Carlo  28  Jamellia Scott 
10th  Eclipse Rebels Frosty Devil   25.50  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 

 
Hunter Cat A 
1st Summerlea Dash of China   66.5  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
2nd Fanfairs Kolor Me Kaz    65  Lynette Sollis 
3rd Curraleigh Legacys Bella   54.5  Linda Sheely 
4th Affinity Nova’s Atmospheric   50.5  Sharon, Sinead& Jade Maguire 
5th Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin   50  Claire Perilli 
6th Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants  44.5  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
7th Fairground Lunar Eclipse   44  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
8th Ikan Earl of Brunswick    42  Tracey Beaufill 
9th Shenandoah Midnight Magic   37   Lynette Sollis 
10th Shimmeron Legacys Silver Glint  35  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 

 
 
 
 



Country Pleasure Cat A 
1st Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin   65  Claire Perilli 
2nd Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants  61  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
3rd Curraleigh Legacys Bella   53  Linda Sheely 
4th Lazy Acres Apaches Enchantment  28  Michael Hodgkinson 
5th Dreamcatchers lil Miss Storm   12  Angela Broadbent 
6th Totara Creek on the Prowl   8  Natalia Halliday 
7th Taramoa Miss Marple    7.5  Jessica Lawton 
8th Suncrest Arizona    3  Suzanne Farrelly 

 
Roadster Cat A 
1st Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants  59  Janine & Danni Alfeld  
2nd Curraleigh Legacys Bella   55.5  Linda Sheely 
3rd Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin   46  Claire Perilli 
4th Fairground Lunar Eclipse   37.5  Janine & Danni Alfeld  
5th Lazy Acres Apaches Enchantment  19  Michael Hodgkinson 
 

Overall Performance Horse Cat A  

Curraleigh Legacy’s Bella 
 

 
Performance Cat B 

 
Trail Cat B 
1st Sheokes Bucks Baby I’m hot   72  Kristi Churches 
2nd Dreamcatchers Buckin Classy   56.5  Claire Perilli 
3rd Allegros Aloha Patchwork Doll  56  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
4th Bayview Nova’s Conquest   39  Jade Maguire 
5th Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction  36  Penny Carmody 
6th Ikan Vin Diesel     35  Tracey Beaufill 
7th Arcadia Farm Lady D’Arbanville  25.5  Natalia Halliday 
8th Country Charms Maxs the lady in Red 24.5  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
9th Razyana Our Vegas Dream   22  Sinead Maguire 
10 Enigma of Tullyskeherny   20  Jan Ragg 
 

 
Hunter Cat B 
1st Sheokes Bucks Baby I’m Hot   55  Kristi Churches 
2nd Bayview Nova’s Conquest   54.5  Jade Maguire 
3rd Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction  51.5  Penny Carmody 
4th Ikan Vin Diesel     41  Tracey Beaufill 
5th Dreamcatchers Buckin Classy   40  Claire Perilli 
6th Razyana Our Vegas Dream   25  Sinead Maguire 
7th= River View Bobs Your Uncle   24.5   Janine & Danni Alfeld 
7th= Country Charms Max’s the Lady in Red 24.5  Yolande & Rebecca Brosnan 
 
 

 
Country Pleasure 



1st Allegros Aloha Patchwork Doll  66.5  Lynn & Lauren Miller 
2nd Dreamcatchers Buckin Classy   49.5  Claire Perilli 
3rd Sheokes Bucks Baby I’m Hot   44  Kristi Churches 
4th Lazy Acres Apaches Delta Dawn  35  Michael Hodgkinson 
5th Riverview Bobs Your Uncle   9.5  Janine & Danni Alfeld 
6th = Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction  7.5  Penny Carmody 
6th= Taramoa Shiney Queen of the Night  7.5  Margaret & Jessica Lawton 
 

 
Roadster Cat B 
1st Dreamcatchers Buckin Classy   51  Claire Perilli 
2nd Sheokes Bucks Baby I’m hot   43.5  Kristi Churches 
3rd Lazy Acres Apaches Delta Dawn  25  Michael Hodgkinson 
 

Overall Performance Horse Cat B 
Sheokes Bucks Baby I’m Hot 

 
 

Thank you to the following sponsors of the High Point Awards! 
 
 

Affinity Equine 

Arahura Stud 

Brick Bay Equine 

Drumnock Stud 

Fernridge Stud 

IQ Equine 

Kadali Miniature Horse Stud 

Lee Renton 

Liz Keen 

Loughend Miniatures 

Lusa Miniatures 

Maungatua Stud 

Mountain Eyre Stud 

Razyana Stud 

River View Stud 

Salarah Miniatures 

Sherwood Stud 

Waiho Miniatures 

 


